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Product name OFI Optical Fiber Identifier SM, Bluetooth interface

Product code 8053213

Product type SFI-10B

GTIN 7070701374635

ETIM-Class EC000305

Measurements
Length 38 mm

Height 34 mm

Width 194 mm

Weight 16 g

Technical Specifications - Test & Measurement Equipment
Fibre Type Singlemode, Multimode

Calibrated Wavelengths 850nm, 1300nm, 1310nm, 1490nm, 1550nm, 1625nm, 1650nm

Data Storage Yes

Battery Tye 2x 1.5V Alkaline Battery

Physical Specifications - Test & Measurement Equipment
Weight 160 g

Length 194 mm

Width 38 mm

Height 34 mm

Temperature ranges for Operation -20 ~ 50℃

Temperature ranges for transport and storage -40 ~ 60℃


